

To: Ohio PUC

From: Kerry, SRECTrade, Inc.

Subject: Notice of Transfer for **[Opportunity Name]**

Date: 6/10/2019

Case #: 18-0733-EL-REN

Certification #: 18-SPV-KY-GATS-0310

GATS NON#: NON224875 **Effective Date:** 6/10/2019

The **Joe Daugherty** - **Joe Daugherty** facility has been transferred to our aggregation. Please find the attached Schedule A to authorize the transfer of this facility into our aggregation.

Please update your records to reflect this transfer. GATS will be moving this generator into our SRECTrade aggregator account.

If you need any additional information, please feel free to contact me directly at the email address or phone number below.

Thank you,

Kerry Chan

Kerry Chan, Client Solutions Associate SRECTrade, Inc. applications@srectrade.com

415.763.7732





| The undersigned on behalf of the Generator Owner, | Joe Daugherty , | |
|--|---|--|
| represents to PJM Environmental Information Services, Inc. | ("EIS") that: | |
| I/we am/are the Generator Owner who holds led designated below. | gal title to the Generating Unit(s) | |
| 2. I/we, the Generator Owner, (check one) | | |
| Hereby grant authority and permission to Ac SRECTrade, Inc. ,² associated with the following Generating Un registered to the GATS account(s) of the Acc | to create and trade all Certificates it(s), which Certificates shall also be | |
| Hereby elect to create and trade all Certifica Generating Unit(s) within my own GATS acc | | |
| I/we, the Generator Owner, further represent that I/w or permission to any other subscriber or account similar system. | · · | |
| 4. I/we, the Generator Owner, understand that this Consent supersedes any and all Consents that have been submitted prior to the Date specified herein. Any and all prior Consents will be considered null and void and the assignment of rights terminated. | | |
| The assignment of rights that occurs within this Consent does not absolve the Generator Owner from upholding any contractual obligations that exist outside of GATS. | | |
| By executing this Consent the Generation Owner represents it does not have any contractual obligations that would preclude the execution of this Consent. | | |
| Generating Unit Name and Address Optional: [Generating Unit Size/System Size] | PJM MSET ID <u>or</u> EIA Plant Code and Generator Identifier (as applicable) | |
| joe Daugherty | NON224875 | |
| 1045 Jackson Rd Park Hills. KY 41011 | | |
| | | |

GENERATOR OWNER³

Name: Joe Daugherty

Title: Owner

Date: 6/3/19

Signature Certificate



Document Reference: LE5B5SJV845FGKUUHZT4NY





Joe Daugherty

Party ID: 87KEIHJXW4EXPWLWAKYZJ9

IP Address: 192.24.156.183

Electronic Signature:

7 F Parglado

Multi-Factor
Digital Fingerprint Checksum

2344662a82888c13fdc991658401afaa490eaa9d



| Timestamp | Audit |
|---------------------------|--|
| 2019-06-03 18:41:52 -0700 | All parties have signed document. Signed copies sent to: SRECTrade. |
| 2019-06-03 18:41:52 -0700 | Document signed by Joe Daugherty (noemail@rightsignature.com) with drawn |
| | signature 192.24.156.183 |
| 2019-06-03 18:41:50 -0700 | Generated Document from Online Form ScheduleA 2014 (ScheduleA-2014-7f532e) |
| | 192.24.156.183 |
| 2019-06-03 18:39:46 -0700 | Online Form viewed by Joe Daugherty (noemail@rightsignature.com) |
| | 192.24.156.183 |



This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

6/10/2019 3:13:59 PM

in

Case No(s). 18-0733-EL-REN

Summary: Notification Notification of transfer Daugherty, Joe Facility to SRECTrade Aggregation. electronically filed by Mr. Steven Eisenberg on behalf of Daugherty, Joe